
 

 

  

A 門堂上歷代祖先 I 先夫 

B 先祖父 J 亡妻 

C 先祖母 K 亡兒、女 

D 先考 L 門 氏嬰靈 

E 先妣 M 累劫冤親債主 

F 先岳父 N 去世朋友(請註明逝世者姓名) 

G 先岳母 O 無主孤魂 

H 先兄弟姐妹 P 其他 

 

編號 選擇 往 生 者 姓 名 陽 上 者 姓 名 陽上者關係 緣 金 

1      

2      

3      

4      

5      

6      

7      

8      

9      

10      

    緣金總計RM  

聯絡人表格 

電腦編號：      

 

聯絡人姓名(中文)：              (英文)：               

身份証號碼： 

住宅電話：         住宅電話：         傳真號碼：         

手機號碼：                電子郵件：                

英文地址： 

茲附上  □銀行支票  □銀行匯票  □郵政匯票  □現款  銀行名稱： 

支票號碼：          誌銀  □馬幣  □汶幣： 

寄來日期： 

註：1)所有銀行支票╱銀行匯票╱郵政匯票請注明：PHOR TOR TEMPLE。 

    2)如有需要此表格可自行復印。 

 

夫婦加祖先牌位RM300.00，大牌位夫婦及個人RM200.00，普通牌位RM10.00或以上 



 

 

 

 

  

 

A Ancestors I Deceased Husband 

B Deceased Grandfather J Deceased Wife 

C Deceased Grandmother K Deceased Son、Daughter 

D Deceased Father L Induced Abortion、Infant Souls 

E Deceased Mother M Karmic Creditors 

F Deceased Father-In-Law N Deceased Friend (Please indicate the Name of the death) 

G Deceased Mother-In-Law O Wondering Spirend 

H Deceased Brother、Sister P Other 

 

No. Choice Name of Deceased Name Relationship RM 

1      

2      

3      

4      

5      

6      

7      

8      

9      

10      

    Total RM  

Contact Form 
 
Name(Chinese)：                       (English)：                                    
  
New I/C No.                                                              
 
Tel(Res)：                 (Office)：                   (Fax No)：                     
  
(H/Phone)：                  、                  Email：                            
 
Address：                                                                           
 
Enclosed with  □Banker' Cheque  □Bank Draft  □Money order  □Cash Bank Of Name：     
 
       Cheque No：              Total amount of the cheque □RM or □B$              
 
Date Issued：                 
 
Remarks：：：：1)Kindly make your apyment：via personal cheque,money order, banker's cheque to：

“PHOR TOR TEMPLE”. 
          2)If necessary, this form can be photocopied. 

1)Tablet for husband and wife plus ancestor  RM300.00  2)Big tablet for husband and wife or individual RM200.00   

3)Ordinary tablet RM10.00 


